XG Series Eulex
Gap Capacitors
Groundbreaking technology delivering the highest-Q, lowest loss,
ceramic capacitor in a surface mount, high-reliability package
for advanced broadband and RF designs
	� 5G and next generation telecoms
	� Test & Measurement
	� AI & Machine learning new high speed

Mounting Methods
	� Eulex Gap Capacitors are suitable for surface mounting either using solder or conductive epoxy.
	� Low temperature indium-based solders or Au/Sn eutectics work best with our Au terminations.
	� High conductivity Ag bearing epoxies are an extremely effective attachment method. Care
should be taking in both methods not to bridge the gap between terminations and not to
thermally shock the ceramic body.
	� Most standard cleaning chemistries can be used with Eulex Gap Capacitors.
The unique technology and advanced manufacturing techniques utilized by Eulex enables ultra-high capacitance values to be achieved
in various dielectric material classes -- up to 10x greater than existing technologies using equivalent case sizes.
Eulex Part Number Case Size Capacitance Voltage TCC Termination
XGE10X300MGW 0201 30pF 16VDC ±15% Au
XGE10Y201MPW 0201  200pF  16VDC +22/-82% Pt
XGG15POR5BGW 0402 0.5pF 50VDC -30ppm Au
XGG15POR7BGW 0402 0.7pF 50VDC -30ppm Au
XGG15P1ROBGW 0402 1.0pF 50VDC -30ppm Au
XGG15Q1R5CGW 0402 1.5pF 50VDC ±25ppm Au
XGG15Q2ROCGW 0402 2.0pF 50VDC ±25ppm Au
XGG15N100KGW 0402 10pF 50VDC ±30ppm Au
XGG15X820KGW 0402 82pF 50VDC ±15% Au
 XGG15X101KGW 0402 100pF 50VDC ±15% Au
XGG15X181MGW 0402 180pF 50VDC ±15% Au
XGG15Y102MPW 0402 1000pF 50VDC +22%/-82% Pt
XGG25Y302MPW 0603 3000pF 50VDC +22%/-82% Pt
Common Part Sizes
* Other sizes, values and termination materials are available
Page 8
XGE40Q130K